
Open
Doubles

$2,000

$1,000

$500

$250

$125/$125

M: $100  P: $70  
E: $50 A: $40

R/B: $20"

START TIME

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:30 PM

10:30 PM

START TIME

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

8:00 PM

10:00 PM

START TIME

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

8:00 PM

FRIDAY

Room Opens

Forward Shootout

Rookie Singles

Expert Singles

Goalie Wars

Expert Women's Singles

Open Mixed

Open DYP

SATURDAY

Events Continue

Amateur Singles

Open Singles

Women's Singles

Open Doubles 

Women's Doubles

Pro Singles

Expert Doubles

SUNDAY

Events Continue

Pro Doubles

Amateur Doubles

Expert Women's Doubles

Rookie Doubles

Expert Mixed

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5/6th

1st

2nd

3rd

Open 
Singles

$1,000

$500

$250

$125

$75/$75

M: $100  P: $70  
E: $50 A: $40

R/B: $20

Pro
Doubles

$600 

$400 

$200 

$100 

$50/$50

P: $60 E: $40
A: $30

R/B: $15

Pro 
Singles

$300 

$200 

$100 

$50 

$25/$25

P: $60 E: $40
A: $30

R/B: $15

Expert 
Doubles

$400

$200

$100

$50

-

E: $40
A: $30

R/B: $15

Expert  
Singles

$200

$100

$50

$25

-

E: $40
A: $30

R/B: $15

Amateur 
Doubles

$300

$150

$80

$40

-

A: $30
R: $20
B: $10

Amateur 
Singles

$150

$75

$40

$20

-

A: $30
R: $20
B: $10

Women’s 
Singles

50%

30%

20%

M/P: $30
E/A: $20
R/B: $15

Rookie
Doubles

Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

R: $15
B:$10

Rookie
Singles

Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

R: $15
B:$10

Women’s
Exp. Doubles

50%

30%

20%

PP: $20

Women’s
Exp. Singles

50%

30%

20%

PP: $20

Expert
Mixed

50%

30%

20%

PP: $20

Open
Mixed

$300 

$200 

$100 

$50 

-

PP: $25

Goalie
Wars

50%

30%

20%

PP: $15

Open
DYP

$200 

$100 

$50 

PP: $15

Women’s 
Doubles

50%

30%

20%

M/P: $30
E/A: $20
R/B: $15

Forward 
Shootout

50%

30%

20%

PP: $15

Additional Information:

$50 Table fee.
$15 Table fee, limit 2 events.
Registration closes 2 hours before start time.
$65 Package - main events, if not played since 2010.
Trophies awarded in all events 1st, 2nd & 3rd.

OUR SPONSORS

Contact Allan Reese for information: (828)-775-8745

Al lan Reese presents :

1 Resort Drive, Asheville, NC 28806 (828) 285-2603
Package Room Rates: $139 per night + tax

Payouts subject to increase 
based on turnout.

100%  Payback

100%  Payback

Smoky Mountain Pallet
Snyder Auto Sales

Snyder Rental Properties

For reservations, call toll-free (844) 330-0296
Group Code: BIM / Battle in the Mountains

Or book online www.ashevillecp.com
Free Airport Shuttle from Asheville Airport


