

Pro

**Doubles** 

\$600

\$400

\$200

\$100

\$50/\$50

P: \$60 E: \$40

A: \$30

R/B: \$15

orward

hootout

50%

30%

20%

PP: \$15

**Expert** 

**Singles** 

\$200

\$100

\$50

\$25

E: \$40

A: \$30

R/B: \$15

50%

30%

20%

PP: \$15

**Expert** 

**Doubles** 

\$400

\$200

\$100

\$50

E: \$40

A: \$30

R/B: \$15

Women's

Exp. Singles

50%

30%

20%

PP: \$20

100% Payback

**Amateur** 

Singles

\$150

\$75

\$40

\$20

A: \$30

R: \$20

B: \$10

Women's

Exp. Doubles

50%

30%

20%

PP: \$20

**Doubles** 

\$300

\$150

\$80

\$40

A: \$30

R: \$20

B: \$10

**Expert** 

Mixed

50%

30%

20%

PP: \$20

	Open Single	Open S Doubles	Open Mixed	Wom Sing		Women's Doubles	Pro Singles	
1st	\$1,000	\$2,000	\$300	50	%	50%	\$300	
2nd	\$500	\$1,000	\$200	30%		30%	\$200	
3rd	\$250	\$500	\$100	20	%	20%	\$100	
4th	\$125	\$250	\$50		000/ D		\$50	
5/6th	\$75/\$7	5 \$125/\$125	-	1	00% Pay	/back	\$25/\$25	
	: \$100 P: :: \$50 A: \$ R/B: \$20	40 E: \$50 A: \$40	PP: \$25	M/P: E/A: R/B:	\$20	M/P: \$30 E/A: \$20 R/B: \$15	P: \$60 E: \$40 A: \$30 R/B: \$15	
<b>START T</b> 11:00 AM		FRIDAY Room Opens			Rookie Singles	Rookie Doubles	Open DYP	F
1:00 PM		Forward Shootout		1st	Trophy	Trophy	\$200	
2:00 PM 4:00 PM		Rookie Singles Expert Singles		2nd	Trophy	Trophy	\$100	
6:30 PM		Goalie Wars		3rd	Trophy	Trophy	\$50	
7:00 PM 8:30 PM		Expert Women's S Open Mixed	Singles					
10:30 PM		Open DYP			R: \$15	15 R: \$15	PP: \$15	
START 1	ГІМЕ	SATURDAY			B:\$10	B:\$10		
9:30 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM		Events Continue Amateur Singles Open Singles			CPO	WNE DI	I A <b>7</b> A°	
2:00 PM 5:00 PM		Women's Singles Open Doubles		For reservations, call toll-free (844) 330-0296 Group Code: BIM / Battle in the Mountains Or book online www.ashevillecp.com Free Airport Shuttle from Asheville Airport				
6:30 PM 8:00 PM 10:00 PM		Women's Doubles Pro Singles Expert Doubles						
START TIME		SUNDAY		1 Resort Drive, Asheville, NC 28 Package Room Rates: \$139				503
10:00 AM 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM		Events Continue Pro Doubles Amateur Doubles			OUR SPONS			
		Expert Women's D Rookie Doubles	Smoky Mountain Pallet Snyder Auto Sales Snyder Rental Properties					

8:00 PM

**Expert Mixed** 

**Snyder Rental Properties** 

## **Additional Information:**

\$50 Table fee.

\$15 Table fee, limit 2 events.

Registration closes 2 hours before start time.

\$65 Package - main events, if not played since 2010.

Trophies awarded in all events 1st, 2nd & 3rd.

Payouts subject to increase based on turnout.



